Junior Championship — Mixed Doubles

Under-18
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2015
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995

Under-15
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

Bradley Snape
Not Played

Not Played

Not Played

Josie Elliot

Alex Brooks
Alex Brooks
Not Played

Not Played

Not Played
Abby Hunt
Hannah Atherton
Jennifer Mackay
Jennifer Mackay
Jennifer Mackay
Alison Mackay
Not Played
Alison Mackay
Rebecca Righy
Olivia Darby
Kate Smith
Marie-Claire Braithwaite
Hannah Worsley
Emma Walker
Not Played
Heidi McKinnell

Isaac Whenman &
Libby Ackerley &
Not Played

Not Played

Not Played

Not Played
Charlotte Moran
Lena Signey
Tom Jones

Ed Harvey

Not Played
Jennifer Mackay
Ashley Cooke
Hayden Cooke
Jamie McHarg
Connor Moran
Connor Moran

Qo Qo Ro Ro Qo R0 Qo Ro Qo Ro

& Rosie Hague

Will Durrant
Jamie Moule
Ben Walton

Ro Ro Ro

Stewart Ross
James Moyes
Ashley Cooke

Pierce Higgins
Pierce Higgins

Alex Wood

John O’ Brien
Thomas Chapman
Robert Worsley
Calum Mackay
Joanathan Cain
Jonathan Cain

R RoRoRoRoRoRoR  RoRRRoRoRo

Robert Smethurst

Libby Ackerley
Harry Barnes

Ollie Pittham
David Cook
Maya Thomas
Claire Robinson

Andrew Waite
Michaela Kleynhans
Marcela Marotti
Helen Moyes

Helen Moyes
P.Simons

Steffen Backer-Rowley



Under-13
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003

Patryk Dabros
Not Played
Not Played
Not Played
Not Played
Not Played
Harry Reens
Ben Nicol
Ben Nicol

Ed Durrant
Ed Durrant
Ed Durrant
Connor Moran
Connor Moran
Connor Moran
David Moores
Matt Nee
Chris Rowlands

Ro Ro Ro Qo Qo Ro Ro Ro Qo Ro Ro Ro

Isabelle Budd

Tilly Ashton
Grace Jones
Grace Jones
Maya Thomas
Maya Thomas
Maya Thomas
Antonia Cole
Helen Moyes
Helen Moyes
Marcela Marotti
Fay Higgins
Jenny Mackay



