

Junior Championship – Mixed Doubles

Under-18

2022	Bradley Snape	&	Rosie Hague
2021	Not Played		
2020	Not Played		
2019	Not Played		
2018	Josie Elliot	&	Will Durrant
2017	Alex Brooks	&	Jamie Moule
2015	Alex Brooks	&	Ben Walton
2013	Not Played		
2012	Not Played		
2011	Not Played		
2010	Abby Hunt	&	Stewart Ross
2009	Hannah Atherton	&	James Moyes
2008	Jennifer Mackay	&	Ashley Cooke
2007	Jennifer Mackay	&	Steffen Backer-Rowley
2006	Jennifer Mackay	&	Pierce Higgins
2005	Alison Mackay	&	Pierce Higgins
2004	Not Played		
2003	Alison Mackay	&	Alex Wood
2002	Rebecca Rigby	&	John O' Brien
2001	Olivia Darby	&	Thomas Chapman
2000	Kate Smith	&	Robert Worsley
1999	Marie-Claire Braithwaite	&	Calum Mackay
1998	Hannah Worsley	&	Joanathan Cain
1997	Emma Walker	&	Jonathan Cain
1996	Not Played		
1995	Heidi McKinnell	&	Robert Smethurst

Under-15

2022	Isaac Whenman	&	Libby Ackerley
2021	Libby Ackerley	&	Harry Barnes
2020	Not Played		
2019	Not Played		
2018	Not Played		
2017	Not Played		
2016	Charlotte Moran	&	Ollie Pittham
2015	Lena Signey	&	David Cook
2013	Tom Jones	&	Maya Thomas
2012	Ed Harvey	&	Claire Robinson
2011	Not Played		
2010	Jennifer Mackay	&	Andrew Waite
2009	Ashley Cooke	&	Michaela Kleynhans
2008	Hayden Cooke	&	Marcela Marotti
2007	Jamie McHarg	&	Helen Moyes
2006	Connor Moran	&	Helen Moyes
2005	Connor Moran	&	P.Simons

Under-13

2022	Patryk Dabros	&	Isabelle Budd
2021	Not Played		
2020	Not Played		
2019	Not Played		
2018	Not Played		
2017	Not Played		
2016	Harry Reens	&	Tilly Ashton
2013	Ben Nicol	&	Grace Jones
2012	Ben Nicol	&	Grace Jones
2011	Ed Durrant	&	Maya Thomas
2010	Ed Durrant	&	Maya Thomas
2009	Ed Durrant	&	Maya Thomas
2008	Connor Moran	&	Antonia Cole
2007	Connor Moran	&	Helen Moyes
2006	Connor Moran	&	Helen Moyes
2005	David Moores	&	Marcela Marotti
2004	Matt Nee	&	Fay Higgins
2003	Chris Rowlands	&	Jenny Mackay